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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on       Saturday 21st October 20

 - Under 17 Women Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Molly Hudson DerbyAC  A     8:03
  2 Emma Gordon Liverpool  A     8:16
  3 Emily Lowery ValeRoyal  A     8:34
  4 Laura Trask Hallamshi     8:37
  5 Cathrine Gallagher WirralAc     8:43
  6 Emily Field BingleyHa     8:44
  7 Emma Ball Rotherham  A     8:49
  8 Isabel Castelow HalifaxHa     8:59
  9 Emily Hughes Mancheste     9:05
 10 Chloe Wellings Gateshead     9:20
 11 Cara Inch Holmfirth     9:21

 12 Holly Jackson SaleHarri     9:21
 13 Keiva Rennocks Rotherham  B     9:25
 14 Elena Phillips Darlingto     9:26
 15 Catherine Kebell Rotherham  C     9:37
 16 N Moore Stockport     9:38
 17 Alicia Kenwright ValeRoyal  B     9:50
 18 Millie Raine Liverpool  B     9:53
 19 Molly Philbin BoltonUni    10:20
 20 Aimee Pierce Liverpool  C    10:39
 21 Frankie Cook BarnsleyA    11:02

 - Under 17 Women Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Jasmine Cooper DerbyAC  A     8:54    16:57  0
  2 Jessica Cook Liverpool  A     8:42    16:58  0
  3 Lucy Smith ValeRoyal  A     8:29    17:03  0
  4 Cyane Robinson Rotherham  A     8:27    17:16 +  3
  5 Eve Crownshaw Hallamshi     9:02    17:39 -  1
  6 Alice Stiles Mancheste     9:11    18:16 +  3
  7 Erine Davies WirralAc     9:40    18:23 -  2
  8 Eliza Findlay BingleyHa     9:40    18:24 -  2
  9 Laura Knowles HalifaxHa    10:09    19:08 -  1
 10 Bethany Mount Rotherham  B     9:46    19:11 +  3
 11 Mia Gibbons SaleHarri    10:00    19:21 +  1
 12 Mollie Cooke Stockport     9:55    19:33 +  4
 13 Alice Shelbourne Holmfirth    10:14    19:35 -  2
 14 Jasmine Crang Gateshead    10:21    19:41 -  4
 15 Jade Morgan Liverpool  B     9:49    19:42 +  3
 16 Cerys Pilliner ValeRoyal  B    10:04    19:54 +  1

 17 Annabel Johnson Rotherham  C    11:05    20:42 -  2
 18 Emily Lucass Liverpool  C    10:37    21:16 +  2
 19 Alice Tonge BoltonUni    11:31    21:51  0
 20 Jordan Larkin BarnsleyA    11:42    22:44 +  1
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Cyane Robinson Rotherham  A     8:27
  2 Lucy Smith ValeRoyal  A     8:29
  3 Jessica Cook Liverpool  A     8:42
  4 Jasmine Cooper DerbyAC  A     8:54
  5 Eve Crownshaw Hallamshi     9:02
  6 Alice Stiles Mancheste     9:11
  7 Eliza Findlay BingleyHa     9:40
  8 Erine Davies WirralAc     9:40
  9 Bethany Mount Rotherham  B     9:46
 10 Jade Morgan Liverpool  B     9:49

 - Under 17 Women Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Ella Mcniven Liverpool  A     7:58    24:56 +  1
  2 Holly Smith ValeRoyal  A     8:16    25:19 +  1
  3 Mya Taylor Rotherham  A     8:18    25:34 +  1
  4 Alice Crane DerbyAC  A     9:06    26:03 -  3
  5 Saskia Huxham Hallamshi     8:50    26:29  0
  6 Grace Decampos Mancheste    10:00    28:16  0
  7 Lucy Mills HalifaxHa     9:39    28:47 +  2
  8 Niamh Donnelly Liverpool  B     9:14    28:56 +  7
  9 Katie Smith BingleyHa    10:40    29:04 -  1
 10 M Platts Rotherham  B    10:14    29:25  0
 11 Annie Stone Holmfirth    10:01    29:36 +  2
 12 Amy Baker Gateshead     9:57    29:38 +  2
 13 Tiarae Barton SaleHarri    11:13    30:34 -  2
 14 Emily Holden Rotherham  C    10:10    30:52 +  3
 15 Isabelle Davies ValeRoyal  B    11:02    30:56 +  1
 16 wilson Anna Lea Liverpool  C    10:09    31:25 +  2

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Ella Mcniven Liverpool  A     7:58
  2 Holly Smith ValeRoyal  A     8:16
  3 Mya Taylor Rotherham  A     8:18
  4 Saskia Huxham Hallamshi     8:50
  5 Alice Crane DerbyAC  A     9:06
  6 Niamh Donnelly Liverpool  B     9:14
  7 Lucy Mills HalifaxHa     9:39
  8 Amy Baker Gateshead     9:57
  9 Grace Decampos Mancheste    10:00
 10 Annie Stone Holmfirth    10:01
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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on       Saturday 21st October 20

Under 17 Women — Team Results — Final

  1 Liverpool Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    24:56
1 Emma Gordon (2)  8:16 2 Jessica Cook (2)  8:42
3 Ella Mcniven (1)  7:58
  2 Vale Royal Ac  ‘A’    25:19
1 Emily Lowery (3)  8:34 2 Lucy Smith (3)  8:29
3 Holly Smith (2)  8:16
  3 Rotherham Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    25:34
1 Emma Ball (7)  8:49 2 Cyane Robinson (4)  8:27
3 Mya Taylor (3)  8:18
  4 Derby AC  ‘A’    26:03
1 Molly Hudson (1)  8:03 2 Jasmine Cooper (1)  8:54
3 Alice Crane (4)  9:06
  5 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel    26:29
1 Laura Trask (4)  8:37 2 Eve Crownshaw (5)  9:02
3 Saskia Huxham (5)  8:50
  6 Manchester Harriers & Ac    28:16
1 Emily Hughes (9)  9:05 2 Alice Stiles (6)  9:11
3 Grace Decampos (6) 10:00
  7 Halifax Harriers & Ac    28:47
1 Isabel Castelow (8)  8:59 2 Laura Knowles (9) 10:09
3 Lucy Mills (7)  9:39
  8 Liverpool Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    28:56
1 Millie Raine (18)  9:53 2 Jade Morgan (15)  9:49
3 Niamh Donnelly (8)  9:14
  9 Bingley Harriers & Ac    29:04
1 Emily Field (6)  8:44 2 Eliza Findlay (8)  9:40
3 Katie Smith (9) 10:40
 10 Rotherham Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    29:25
1 Keiva Rennocks (13)  9:25 2 Bethany Mount (10)  9:46
3 M Platts (10) 10:14
 11 Holmfirth Harriers Ac    29:36
1 Cara Inch (11)  9:21 2 Alice Shelbourne (13) 10:14
3 Annie Stone (11) 10:01
 12 Gateshead Harriers & Ac    29:38
1 Chloe Wellings (10)  9:20 2 Jasmine Crang (14) 10:21
3 Amy Baker (12)  9:57
 13 Sale Harriers Manchester    30:34
1 Holly Jackson (12)  9:21 2 Mia Gibbons (11) 10:00
3 Tiarae Barton (13) 11:13
 14 Rotherham Harriers & Ac  ‘C’    30:52
1 Catherine Kebell (15)  9:37 2 Annabel Johnson (17) 11:05
3 Emily Holden (14) 10:10
 15 Vale Royal Ac  ‘B’    30:56
1 Alicia Kenwright (17)  9:50 2 Cerys Pilliner (16) 10:04
3 Isabelle Davies (15) 11:02
 16 Liverpool Harriers & Ac  ‘C’    31:25
1 Aimee Pierce (20) 10:39 2 Emily Lucass (18) 10:37
3 wilson Anna Lea (16) 10:09

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
Incomplete Teams:

Wirral Ac
1 Cathrine Gallagher (5)  8:43 2 Erine Davies (7)  9:40

Stockport Harriers & Ac
1 N Moore (16)  9:38 2 Mollie Cooke (12)  9:55

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
1 Molly Philbin (19) 10:20 2 Alice Tonge (19) 11:31

Barnsley AC
1 Frankie Cook (21) 11:02 2 Jordan Larkin (20) 11:42

Darlington H & Ac
1 Elena Phillips (14)  9:26

Fastest of all  legs
  1 Ella Mcniven Liverpool A     7:58
  2 Molly Hudson DerbyAC A     8:03
  3 Emma Gordon Liverpool A     8:16
  = Holly Smith ValeRoyal A     8:16
  5 Mya Taylor Rotherham A     8:18
  6 Cyane Robinson Rotherham A     8:27
  7 Lucy Smith ValeRoyal A     8:29
  8 Emily Lowery ValeRoyal A     8:34
  9 Laura Trask Hallamshi     8:37
 10 Jessica Cook Liverpool A     8:42


